COLOURS

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B610

5 Panel Snapback Rapper Cap

12

ONE

192

24 Pricelist Pack Qty

12

19.2 kg
56x44x71  cm

65 g

Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Burgundy, Classic Red,
French Navy, Graphite Grey, Light Grey, Olive Green*,
Orange, Purple, White

100% Cotton Twill

5 panel design

Flat peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Authentic peak sticker

Retro style snapback size adjuster
TearAway label for ease of rebranding
B610c

B62N, B652N, B660
B610c, B660, B661, B662

6505003000
China
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Colour
Black

Bottle Green
Bright Royal
Burgundy
Classic Red
French Navy
Graphite Grey
Light Grey
Olive Green
Orange
Purple
White

- ®
Beechfield
ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

TearAway label

Sponge clean only

Pantone
Black C

560
280
209C
201
296
425
Cool Gray 6 C
448C
165C
668C
N/A
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73
100

100

22/04/2025

TearAway

LABEL

61

30
60

56
89

100

E&OE





